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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis  PL
Coimbra, 31 de Março a 03 de Abril de 2022

Prova 37 Femin., 50m Mariposa Juvenis A
03/04/2022 - 16:55 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 26.58 GUEDES Ana Margarida GCVR Porto 06/06/2021
Rec Nac Juv A 27.98 tempo limite
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. FRANCO Catarina Andrade 07 Gesloures 29.36 +0,60 576
2. MARQUES Gabriela Silva 07 Braga 29.93 +0,70 543
3. SOUSA Maria Rita 07 Desportiva de Viana 29.97 +0,67 541
4. MANO Leonor Mil 07 Nautico Academico 30.07 +0,76 536
5. CARVALHO Sofia Alexandra 07 Fluvial Portuense 30.61 +0,60 508
6. VIEIRA Ana Beatriz 07 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 30.66 +0,71 505
7. JORGE Luisa Ponte 07 Uniao Piedense 30.71 +0,85 503
8. SILVA Carolina Martins 07 Estarreja 30.75 +0,84 501
9. CACHACO Beatriz Heitor 07 Gesloures 31.17 +0,77 481

10. MATOS Maria Bandarra 07 Sporting 31.27 +0,86 476
11. CAMARA Ines Cruz 07 Desportivo Nacional 31.31 +0,82 475
12. FIGUEIRA Madalena Almeida 07 Academico Viseu 31.47 +0,61 467
13. ALMEIDA Rita Sacadura 07 Alges 31.51 +0,59 466
14. RODEIA Mariana Figueira 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 31.66 +0,72 459
15. MONIZ Ana Rita 07 Nucleo Sporting da Terceira 32.46 +0,71 426

Prova 37 Femin., 50m Mariposa Juvenis B
03/04/2022 - 16:55 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 26.58 GUEDES Ana Margarida GCVR Porto 06/06/2021
Rec Nac Juv B 28.51 tempo limite
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. FERREIRA Constanca Santos 08 Alges 30.07 +0,75 536
2. PEREIRA Maria Silva 08 Ginasio de Vila Real 30.98 +0,73 490
3. MARTINS Maria Joao 08 Fafe 32.14 +0,75 439
4. LIGEIRO Sara Silva 08 Viana Natacao 32.23 +0,69 435
5. PAIXAO Maria Saraiva 08 Gafanha da Encarnacao 32.92 +0,73 408
6. SILVA Ana Castro 08 Famalicao 33.36 +0,74 392
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Prova 37, Femin., 50m Mariposa

Prova 37 Femin., 50m Mariposa Juvenis
03/04/2022 - 16:55 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 26.58 GUEDES Ana Margarida GCVR Porto 06/06/2021
Rec Nac Juv A 27.98 tempo limite
Rec Nac Juv B 28.51 tempo limite
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. FRANCO Catarina Andrade 07 Gesloures 29.36 +0,60 576
2. MARQUES Gabriela Silva 07 Braga 29.93 +0,70 543
3. SOUSA Maria Rita 07 Desportiva de Viana 29.97 +0,67 541
4. FERREIRA Constanca Santos 08 Alges 30.07 +0,75 536

MANO Leonor Mil 07 Nautico Academico 30.07 +0,76 536
6. CARVALHO Sofia Alexandra 07 Fluvial Portuense 30.61 +0,60 508
7. VIEIRA Ana Beatriz 07 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 30.66 +0,71 505
8. JORGE Luisa Ponte 07 Uniao Piedense 30.71 +0,85 503
9. SILVA Carolina Martins 07 Estarreja 30.75 +0,84 501

10. PEREIRA Maria Silva 08 Ginasio de Vila Real 30.98 +0,73 490
11. CACHACO Beatriz Heitor 07 Gesloures 31.17 +0,77 481
12. MATOS Maria Bandarra 07 Sporting 31.27 +0,86 476
13. CAMARA Ines Cruz 07 Desportivo Nacional 31.31 +0,82 475
14. FIGUEIRA Madalena Almeida 07 Academico Viseu 31.47 +0,61 467
15. ALMEIDA Rita Sacadura 07 Alges 31.51 +0,59 466
16. RODEIA Mariana Figueira 07 Louletano / Loule Concelho 31.66 +0,72 459
17. MARTINS Maria Joao 08 Fafe 32.14 +0,75 439
18. LIGEIRO Sara Silva 08 Viana Natacao 32.23 +0,69 435
19. MONIZ Ana Rita 07 Nucleo Sporting da Terceira 32.46 +0,71 426
20. PAIXAO Maria Saraiva 08 Gafanha da Encarnacao 32.92 +0,73 408
21. SILVA Ana Castro 08 Famalicao 33.36 +0,74 392


